
PT NW1/4 OF NW1/4 OF NE1/4
PAR'S 2-4 & 2-7 IN OR 744/723
ESMT OR 450/264

WALLACE JAMES E & VIRGINIA L
3412 FLINTLOCK DR
COLUMBUS, GA 31907-3080

07-2N-27-0000-0002-0040

0200 MOBILE HOME
04

4053.00

09/19/2022 NWA 1.00 80,000 0 0 80,000
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4

32,498
0

80,000
112,498
52,490
60,008

0
60,008

112,498
0

77,837

0744/0723 11/16/1995 WD U I 05 5,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FEDERAL HOME LOAN MTG

WALLACE JAMES E

0719/0450 12/01/1994 CT U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

FEDERAL HOME LOAN M
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HX Base Yr

76096 HARPER CHAPEL RD, YULEE

Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 04 DIST 01 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0820 02 1,344 124.0000 80.60 108,326 1985 1985 0 0 0 70.00 30.00

1 M/H 93- – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 1344

BAS 1,344 100 1,344 32,498

1,344 1,344 32,498

BAS=[YR=1993] W56 S24 E56 N24 $ .

BAS
1993

56

24

56

24

0

1 000102 C SFR/MH 0 0007 OR 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 80,000.00 80,000.00 80,000


